Waverly Area Employer Numbers

Waverly Area Employer
CUNA Mutual Group
Waverly Health Center
Wartburg College
Waverly-Shell Rock Schools
Bartels Lutheran Retirement Community
GMT Corporation
Nestle, USA
Walmart
Life Line Emergency Vehicles
Bremer County
United Equipment Accessories, Inc.
Schumacher Elevator
Rada Manufacturing
City of Waverly
Terex - Global Business Services
Network Control
Lutheran Services in lowa, Inc. - Bremwood
Larrabee Center/Trinkets & Togs
Winnebago
TDS Automation, Inc./Doefer Companies
Kay Park Recreation
Peoples Insurance Agency, LTD
The Accel Group
St. Paul's Lutheran Church & School
Waverly Utilities
AgVantage FS, Inc
Fidelity Bank & Trust (State Bank)
Waverly Child Care and Preschool
Richway Industries
MercyOne Waverly Family Medicine
Carmi Flavors & Fragrance Co., Inc.

Rohlf Memorial Clinic, Unity Point Family Medical

North Star Community Services
CMI Roadbuilding, Inc
Rubber Development, Inc.
Midwest Mold Builders
Titan Machinery
Advantage Administrators
Northern lowa Therapy, PC
Deike Implement

Veridian Credit Union
Croell Redi-Mix

Fastenal

Security State Bank
Farmer's State Bank

*Phone/Email Survey Nov-Dec 2021

Type of Business
Insurance & Financial Services
Hospital/Health Care
Higher Education
Public Education
Long-Term Health Care
Manufacturing
Food Products Manufacturing
Retail
Ambulance Manufacturer
Government
Manufacturing
Elevator Manufacturer/Installer
Cutlery Manufacturer
Government
Accounting & Finance

Telecommunications Management

Social Services

Non-Profit Residential Care
Manufacturing

Machining

Manufacturing

Insurance

Insurance & Financial Services
Education

Public Utility

Agriculture

Banking

Child Care

Manufacturing

Healthcare

Food Products

Healthcare

Rehabilitative Services
Manufacturing

Rubber Products Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Farm Equipment Supplier
Business & Financial Services
Healthcare

Farm Equipment Supplier
Banking

Concrete Products
Manufacturing Supplier
Banking

Banking

Total
Number of
Employees

545
479
500
434
220
317
194
209
178
175
161
122
93
104
66
81
40
70
105
70
57
44
37
34
32
30
22
24
26
24
22
21
19
15
14
14
11
10
11
11
11
10
10

Full-Time

Equivalents
545
355.11
320
355.28
105
316
194
164
177.5
158
156
114
94
84.5
66
80
35.5
33
104.625
70
55.5
43
35.75
28.75
32
30
20.5
22.525
24
21.3
21.125
21
17
15
12
13
11
9.25
11
11
9.25

8.375

5.5



