Moyorly Area Franciscon Newskara			
Waverly Area Employer Numbers		Total	
			Full Times
Mayorly Area Employer	Type of Business	Number of	Full-Time
Waverly Area Employer	Type of Business Insurance & Financial Services	Employees 545	Equivalents 545
CUNA Mutual Group		479	355.11
Waverly Health Center	Hospital/Health Care	500	320
Wayerly Shall Back Schools	Higher Education Public Education		355.28
Waverly-Shell Rock Schools		434 220	
Bartels Lutheran Retirement Community	Long-Term Health Care		105
GMT Corporation	Manufacturing	317	316
Nestle, USA Walmart	Food Products Manufacturing	194 209	194 164
	Retail		
Life Line Emergency Vehicles	Ambulance Manufacturer	178	177.5
Bremer County	Government	175	158
United Equipment Accessories, Inc.	Manufacturing	161	156
Schumacher Elevator	Elevator Manufacturer/Installer	122	114
Rada Manufacturing	Cutlery Manufacturer	93	94
City of Waverly	Government	104	84.5
Terex - Global Business Services	Accounting & Finance	66	66
Network Control	Telecommunications Management	81	80
Lutheran Services in Iowa, Inc Bremwood	Social Services	40	35.5
Larrabee Center/Trinkets & Togs	Non-Profit Residential Care	70	33
Winnebago	Manufacturing	105	104.625
TDS Automation, Inc./Doefer Companies	Machining	70	70
Kay Park Recreation	Manufacturing	57	55.5
Peoples Insurance Agency, LTD	Insurance	44	43
The Accel Group	Insurance & Financial Services	37	35.75
St. Paul's Lutheran Church & School	Education	34	28.75
Waverly Utilities	Public Utility	32	32
AgVantage FS, Inc	Agriculture	30	30
Fidelity Bank & Trust (State Bank)	Banking	22	20.5
Waverly Child Care and Preschool	Child Care	24	22.525
Richway Industries	Manufacturing	26	24
MercyOne Waverly Family Medicine	Healthcare	24	21.3
Carmi Flavors & Fragrance Co., Inc.	Food Products	22	21.125
Rohlf Memorial Clinic, Unity Point Family Medical		21	21
North Star Community Services	Rehabilitative Services	19	17
CMI Roadbuilding, Inc	Manufacturing	15	15
Rubber Development, Inc.	Rubber Products Manufacturing	14	12
Midwest Mold Builders	Manufacturing	14	13
Titan Machinery	Farm Equipment Supplier	11	11
Advantage Administrators	Business & Financial Services	10	9.25
Northern Iowa Therapy, PC	Healthcare	11	11
Deike Implement	Farm Equipment Supplier	11	11
Veridian Credit Union	Banking	11	9.25
Croell Redi-Mix	Concrete Products	10	9
Fastenal	Manufacturing Supplier	10	8.375
Security State Bank	Banking	5	5
Farmer's State Bank	Banking	5	5.5

^{*}Phone/Email Survey Nov-Dec 2021